
THE HERMIT
hideout

HERMITINN.COM/ACCOMMODATION

Standard rates
£125 per night for two or more nights for up to 2 people. 
£145 per night for a one night stay up to 2 people.
£25 extra per person per night for over 2 people.
£25 a dog (per stay).

Holiday peak rates 
£180 per night for up to 2 people.
£25 extra per person per night for over 2 people.
£25 a dog (per stay).

Bank holidays 
Minimum 2 night stay.
£200 per night for up to 2 people.
£25 extra per person per night for over 2 people.
£25 a dog (per stay).

Christmas, New year  and Easter 
Minimum 3 night stay. 
Prices are as for bank holidays above. 
The minimum three night stay for the Christmas period runs from
the 22nd December until the 2nd January.


